
 

TENDER NOTICE FOR STREETLIGHT ANNUAL MAINTENANCE CONTRACT 

UNDER GRAM PANCHAYAT BAMBOOFLAT-I 

Tender No. 1-37/GP/BF/SA/2018-19/445                                                 dated: 04 /02/2019  

Sealed Quotations are invited from Electrical contractors (Society / 

individuals) having a team comprising of at least one lineman / wireman and a 

helper, one of which should have a minimum qualification of ITI in Electrical (2 

years) or a certificate of competency from any of the licensing board for 

Streetlight Annual Maintenance Contract (AMC) under Gram Panchayat 

Bambooflat-I.  
 

              The Tender document for the aforesaid Tender can be obtained from 

the Office of Gram Panchayat Bambooflat-I on all working days from 10.00 

AM to 4.00 PM upto 26.02.2019 on payment of Rs 100/-. 
 

              The tender along with EMD of Rs. 5000.00 (Rupees Five Thousand 

only) complete in all respect should be placed in the tender box of Gram 

Panchayat Bambooflat-I latest by 10.00 AM. on 27.02.2019. 

             Tenders thus received shall be opened on the same day i.e. on 

27.02.2019 at 10.15 AM in the presence of the Tenderers and the Tender 

opening committee of Gram Panchayat Bambooflat-I.  
 

              The Pradhan, Gram Panchayat Bambooflat-I reserves the right to 

accept or reject any or all the Quotations without assigning any reasons thereof.  

 

 

                                                                                                            Pradhan 

Gram Panchayat  

                                                                                                           Bambooflat-I 
 


